Annuitant Name
SPITLER WILLIAM H
SCHULTZ BARRY H
STREIT DORIS |
LUCAS NORMAN E
HARD MYRON J
PHILLIPS SARAJ
WEBSTER WILLIAM T
MARSHALL JOAN
HAMRICK EDITH J
MALOY TERRY G
WELSH PAUL E
ISAACSON GARY W
MEAD KENNETH R
COVILLE MAX L

TOWNSEND BURTON J

DRAKE LEROY E
AUTREY HAROLD L

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the
benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.
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Last Employer Name
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON
CITY OF PRINCETON

TAXPAYERS (I

Current gross

5,897
4,977
3,963
3,953
3,916
3,875
3,851
3,607
3,341
3,143
3,093
3,039
2,841
2,691
2,589
2,532
2,532

%) OF AMERICA

Princeton IMRF Pensions as of 11/17/2011

70,766
59,729
47,559
47,441
46,992
46,496
46,212
43,285
40,087
37,713
37,115
36,471
34,095
32,298
31,068
30,388
30,384

Total Paid

932,639
830,092
94,473
102,902
279,111
130,684
103,573
693,775
502,937
458,950
485,728
149,323
64,978
518,133
184,530
2,532
485,192



