## Princeton IMRF Pensions as of 11/17/2011

Annuitant Name	Last Employer Name	Current gross		Total Paid
SPITLER WILLIAM H	CITY OF PRINCETON	5,897	70,766	932,639
SCHULTZ BARRY H	CITY OF PRINCETON	4,977	59,729	830,092
STREIT DORIS I	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,963	47,559	94,473
LUCAS NORMAN E	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,953	47,441	102,902
HARD MYRON J	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,916	46,992	279,111
PHILLIPS SARA J	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,875	46,496	130,684
WEBSTER WILLIAM T	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,851	46,212	103,573
MARSHALL JOAN	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,607	43,285	693,775
HAMRICK EDITH J	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,341	40,087	502,937
MALOY TERRY G	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,143	37,713	458,950
WELSH PAUL E	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,093	37,115	485,728
ISAACSON GARY W	CITY OF PRINCETON	3,039	36,471	149,323
MEAD KENNETH R	CITY OF PRINCETON	2,841	34,095	64,978
COVILLE MAX L	CITY OF PRINCETON	2,691	32,298	518,133
TOWNSEND BURTON J	CITY OF PRINCETON	2,589	31,068	184,530
DRAKE LEROY E	CITY OF PRINCETON	2,532	30,388	2,532
AUTREY HAROLD L	CITY OF PRINCETON	2,532	30,384	485,192

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.

